

Đ  
ITEM NO.7

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3657/2010

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRABIR KUMAR CHATTOPADHYAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 13/03/2012

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil Gaur, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Negi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Advocate submits that he  
has filed the Vakalatnama on behalf of respondent  
Nos.37, 39 and 41.

Await order of the Hon'ble Judge-in-Chambers in  
the substitution application.

List again on 16.04.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar

AK